

## Papetarie

I.D.: 76267751

---

Data publicarii	09.12.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.455,87 RON - 1.455,87 RON

---

Descriere: DOSAR CARTON 1/1 300 BUC 1.26 378.15 71.85 PLIC C6 SILICONIC 121303 121304 121300 500 BUC 0.09 45 8.55 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 135308 125303 100 BUC 0.2 20 3.8 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5CM 105947 200 BUC 1.8 360 68.4 PLIC C4 AUTOADEZIV 138303 100 BUC 0.5 50 9.5 BURETIERA ECADA 27080 8 BUC 3.15 25.2 4.79 CAPSATOR RAION 24/6 HDM-45 SVS 2 BUC 21.92 43.84 8.33 CALCULATOR MILAN 16D 152016 2 BUC 67.76 135.52 25.75 DOSAR PVC 250 BUC 0.84 210.08 39.92 CREION CORECTOR PELIKAN 7ML 300933 10 BUC 5.88 58.82 11.18 TEXTMARKER SCH PORTOCALIU 5 BUC 2.52 12.61 2.39 TEXTMARKER SCH VERDE 5 BUC 2.52 12.61 2.39 DECAPSATOR MAPED START 370111 6 BUC 3.13 18.78 3.57 USB 32GB MAXELL 2 BUC 36.16 72.32 13.74 MOUSE TED USB 1 BUC 12.94 12.94 2.46

---